Model EN08
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
5/23/2011 page 1 of 4 BI technologies
  8 mm Rotary Encoder
  2 Bits Gray Code
  Incremental/Contacting Type

Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
5/23/2011 page 2 of 4 BI technologies
ORDERING INFORMATION2
Shaft Type for P08x-N Shaft Type for P08x-S
2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
 EN08 – N D1 6 F 20
Model Series
D: Dust Proof
S: Shaft Sealed
N: Without Switch
S: With Switch
Shaft Type
See Below
Shaft Length
  See Below
Detents :
1 = No Detent
2 = 20  Detents
 EN08 – C D 1 6
Model Style
C: Dual Encoders with
     Concentric Shaft D: Dust Proof
S:  Shaft Sealed
Detents:
1 = No Detent
2 = 20 Detents
Bushing thread:
 6 = M6
 7 = M7
Bushing thread:
 6 = M6
 7 = M7
Model EN08
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
5/23/2011 page 3 of 4 BI technologies
EN08-N  (Single Encoder)
EN08-S (Single Encoder, with Momentary Switch)
OUTLINE DRAWING
Model EN08
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
5/23/2011 page 4 of 4 BI technologies
EN08-C  (Dual Encoders, Concentric shaft)